Position

Human Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Benefits Analyst Il
Benefits Analyst Il
Benefits Analyst IlI
Benefits Analyst Il
Benefits Analyst II
Benefits Analyst II
Office Specialist
Benefits Analyst Il

Benefits Analyst |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments
Eligibility Over
Payments

Total Wages

$104,276

$89,480

$88,175

$79,966

$76,826

$76,380

$75,781

$64,156

$43,877

$39,977

$24,373

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,226
$24,278
$45,715
$31,570
$30,760
$24,348
$47,629
$49,871
$20,308

$0

$0



