Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$104,276	\$44,226
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$89,480	\$24,278
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$88,175	\$45,715
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$79,966	\$31,570
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$76,826	\$30,760
Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$76,380	\$24,348
Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$75,781	\$47,629
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$64,156	\$49,871
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$43,877	\$20,308
Benefits Analyst I		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$39,977	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Eligibility Over Payments	\$24,373	\$0